Goldenes Buch Radquer Hitthau Elite Manner

29.09.1985*

19.10.1986**
03.01.1988**
15.10.1989**

14.10.1990
13.10.1991
11.10.1992
10.10.1993
09.10.1994
01.10.1995
10.11.1996
23.11.1997
15.11.1998
14.11.1999

14.01.2001***

04.11.2001
03.11.2002
09.11.2003
21.11.2004
20.11.2005
19.11.2006

03.11.2007**

Sepp Kuriger, CH

Hansruedi Bichi, CH
Pascal Richard, CH
Beat Breu, CH
Thomas Frischknecht, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Andreas Busser, CH
Roger Honegger, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Beat Wabel, CH
Thomas Frischknecht, CH
Francis Mourey, FRA
Jiri Pospisil, CZE
Christian Heule, CH
Christian Heule, CH
Christian Heule, CH

04.11.2007**** U23: Niels Albert, BE

04.11.2007**** Junioren: Lubomir Petrus, CZE

**** Europameisterschaft

*** Schweizermeisterschaft

%%

*

Kantonal

National

02.11.2008
01.11.2009

Francis Mourey, FRA
Christian Heule, CH

09.01.2011*** Christian Heule, CH

06.11.2011
04.11.2012
24.11.2013
02.11.2014
01.11.2015
06.11.2016
29.10.2017
18.11.2018
17.11.2019
02.01.2021

Marcel Wildhaber, CH
Enrico Franzoi, ITA
Enrico Franzoi, ITA
Clement Venturini, FRA
David van der Poel, NED
Francis Mourey, FRA
Marcel Meissen, DE
David van der Poel, NED
Meissen Marcel, DE

Kevin Kuhn, CH

10.01.2021*** Kevin Kuhn, CH

21.11.2021
13.11.2022
12.11.2023
10.11.2024

Loris Rouiller, CH
Jakub Riman, CZ
Timon Riegg, CH
Loris Rouiller, CH



